
2011-2012 ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
 
Wed. Dec. 14  69 Dynamic Floor Care  Vs. Mimswick 49 

58 Ship City    Vs. Hot Boyz 52 
54 Altered Image   Vs. Class Acts 84 

 
Wed. Dec. 21  34 Mimswick    Vs. Class Acts104 

47 Injured Reserves   Vs. Ship City 49 
58 Dynamic Floor Care  Vs. Hot Boyz 51 

 
Wed. Dec. 28  53 Hot Boyz    Vs. Altered Image 72 

28 Dynamic Floor Care  Vs. Ship City 60 
71 Injured Reserves   Vs. Mimswick 67 
 

Wed. Jan. 4  49 Injured Reserves    Vs. Dynamic Floor Care 62 
43 Mimswick    Vs. Altered Image 59 
92 Class Acts   Vs. Ship City 48 
   

Wed. Jan. 11  70 Altered Image   Vs. Injured Reserves 63 (OT) 
54 Hot Boyz    Vs. Class Acts 75 
*All Remaining games count towards League Standings 
68 Ship City    Vs. MIMSWICK 65 

 
Wed. Jan. 18  67 MIMSWICK   Vs. Hot Boyz 66 

86 Class Acts   Vs. Injured Reserves 55 
54 Altered Image   Vs. Dynamic Floor Care 52 

 
Wed. Jan. 25  42 Ship City    Vs. Altered Image 65 

90 Class Acts   Vs. Dynamic Floor Care 65 
70 Hot Boyz    Vs. Injured Reserves 68 
 

Wed. Feb. 1  73 Injured Reserves   Vs. Dynamic Floor Care 76 (3OT) 
42 MIMSWICK   Vs. Altered Image 56 
78  Class Acts   Vs. Ship City 50 

 
Wed. Feb. 8  66 Ship City    Vs. Hot Boyz 55 

68 Dynamic Floor Care  Vs. MIMSWICK 53 
73 Altered Image   Vs. Class Acts 43 

 
Wed. Feb. 15  43 Dynamic Floor Care  Vs. Ship City 59 

42 Hot Boyz    Vs. Altered Image 59 
46 Injured Reserves   Vs. MIMSWICK 56 

 
Wed. Feb. 29  71 MIMSWICK   Vs. Class Acts 102 

61 Injured Reserves   Vs. Ship City 69 
79 Dynamic Floor Care  Vs. Hot Boyz 54 
 

Wed. Mar. 7  64 Hot Boyz    Vs. Class Acts 82 
61 Altered Image   Vs. Injured Reserves 68 
 
Beginning of Playoffs 

Wed. Mar. 14  83  #2  Class Acts  Vs. #7 Injured Reserves  38   
61  #4  Dynamic Floor Care Vs. #5 MIMSWICK  56 
74  #3  Ship City  Vs. #6 Hot Boyz  59 

 
Wed. Mar. 21  59  #1  Altered Image   Vs  #4 Dynamic Floor Care  64 

88 #2  Class Acts  Vs. #3  Ship City  55 
 
Wed. Mar. 28  Championship  98  #2  Class Acts    Vs.   #4 Dynamic Floor Care  78 
 

All dates, times, and pairings are final. 


